
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
13:10 A  SV BW Aasee S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 2 8 7 11 10

13

0
6

1
7

2
8

3
13

4 5 Auszeit

4:13
7:21

Ende
13:30 B  TSC Gievenbeck R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 9 11 2 6 14

2526 76 12
17:6 23:8 22:8

╳

15
1
17

3
21

5
23

12
25

13
Auszeit

23:13

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
13:33 B  TSC Gievenbeck S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
26 11 2 6 14 3

259 12 76
15:5 20:9 22:10

24:17
0
20

8
24

14
25

15 18 19
Auszeit

24:14

Ende
13:53 A  SV BW Aasee R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 11 8 7 14 1

172
2:11

╳

9
1
10

2
17

5 6 8
Auszeit

2:10

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Oberliga 5 wU16
Frauen

A  SV Blau-Weiß Aasee vs. TSC Gievenbeck B
Spiel 20 02.12.2023 13:10 Uhr

Sporthalle der Bonhoeffer Schule
48151 Münster
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A  SV BW Aasee 10/14

1 Glanemann, Anna X
2 Pietsch, Linnea X
4 Farafa, Lilli
6 Bergmeier, Lena X
7 Kring, Thilda X
8 Ackermann, Marie X

10 Resch, Luisa X
11 Tütenk, Pia X
14 Ziaja, Luisa X
21 Kreienbaum, Rieke

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Ratering, Christin E

C

B  TSC Gievenbeck 10/14
2 Adrian, Julie X
3 Musholt, Elisabeth X
5 Gabriel, Paula X
6 Ranneberg, Jule X
9 Leiter, Johanna X

11 Thewes, Frida X
12 Kallwey, Mina X
14 Weishaupt, Ylvi X
26 Kemper, Jana X
76 Kreuzheck, Milla X
B  Libero
5 Gabriel, Paula X
B  Offizielle
T Voß, Lucy E

CT Thewes, Johanna E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse

A  SV BW Aasee
TSC Gievenbeck

B
A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 0 13 1 20 25 1 3 1
1 1 0 17 2 20 25 1 4 1

3
3 1 0 30 40 50 2 7 2
Start: 13:10 Ende: 13:53 Dauer: 0:43

Sieger: TSC Gievenbeck

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Stichel, Pauline 1 Nickel, Jonna
2 Niessen, Johanna 2 Stichel, Olivia

Schr. Bischof, Sarah
Assist. Schmitz, Neele
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